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European Cell Death Organization


Nomination Form
Please submit the nomination and supporting statements of sponsors via email to: Veronique Vandevoorde [veronique.vandevoorde@dmbr.vib-UGent.be]

Candidates Name:

Address:


Email:

Major achievements (please comment on seminal achievements 400 words max):

Six relevant publications:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Additional comments on achievements (200 words max.):

Honors and awards:

Editorial, meeting organization and scientific society contributions:

Primary ECDO Sponsor:

Supporting sponsor 1:

Supporting sponsor 1:
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